
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dal Tin

Monesi

Melloni

Bonetti

Marazzi

Cunati

Bossi

Codognola

Roveda

Mazzarotto

Sala

Bertoni

Pelligro'

Caimi

Maiurano

Caccia

Ferrario

Gimbelli

Marolla

Maiurano

Fabrizio

Alessio

Paolo

Carlo

Iginio

Emanuele

Luciano

Gaetano

Ermes

Andrea

Gaetano

Franco

Pasquale

Danilo

Francesco

Claudio

Andrea

Gilberto

Simone

Cataldo

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P.S. Gorla Maggiore

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

Club D.P. La Libellula (Alcedo Sensas)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Gorla Maggiore

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

Club D.P. La Libellula (Alcedo Sensas)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

43.010

38.700

35.755

35.220

33.050

32.920

32.250

30.880

30.000

27.500

26.500

20.035

19.990

18.300

40.650

31.910

31.760

27.800

26.160

23.040
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CLASSIFICA  GIORNATA

FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara
Mocchetti Giovanni

Giudice di Gara
Merotto Mariano

Ora
15:10:05



Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Guido

Mariani

Trolli

Braghini

Gallazzi

Arzuffi

Previtali

Stella

Macchi

Bianchi

Della Valle

Pisan

Cranna

Comelli

Cauduro

Baldisserotto

Carelli

Nobili

Cazzaniga

Garosi

Arcadio

Stefano

Gianluigi

Pietro giovan

Marco

Claudio

Giuliano

Furio

Ermenegildo

Marco

Enrico

Sergio

Mauro

Egidio

Mauro

Pierluigi

Alessandro

Sergio

Davide

Paride

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

Club D.P. La Libellula (Alcedo Sensas)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

22.130

20.300

19.120

17.700

17.430

15.245

14.980

14.750

14.290

36.350

26.530

22.150

20.050

17.310

16.900

16.450

16.330

16.150

15.135

13.950
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Costante

Passarin

Tognoni

Marrone

Orlandi

Dal Pra

Zoni

Vanzella

Gavioli

Leoni

Rigiretti

Rossini

Sala

Pari

Bottinelli

Ceriani

Iascone

Pagin

Rabollini

Grisetti

Alessandro

Roberto

Luciano

Gianluca

Gabriele

Giovanni

Antonio

Alessio

Aldo

Giancarlo

Carlo

Gianfranco

Angelo

Sandro

Pierluigi mar

Roberto

Luigi

Franco

Roberto

Roberto

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

Club D.P. La Libellula (Alcedo Sensas)

Club D.P. La Libellula (Alcedo Sensas)

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

Club D.P. La Libellula (Alcedo Sensas)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Gorla Maggiore

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

Club D.P. La Libellula (Alcedo Sensas)

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

12.900

11.430

10.590

22.370

15.790

15.380

14.360

13.890

13.000

12.020

10.660

9.270

9.240

7.900

7.320

5.670

15.280

10.720

7.730

6.110
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

69

69

Biscaldi

Nolli

Solbiati

Turini

Turina

Donzelli

Rinaldelli

Gussoni

Fontanel

Macchi

Salvaro

Gianluigi

Ambrogio

Mario

Ivano

Giorgio

Angelo

Alberto

Carlo

Fabrizio

Matteo

Mauro

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

5.780

5.310

5.250

4.990

4.260

2.670

2.340

1.600

0

0

0
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